
LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Tue, 16 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
001 J19 Men W6 1000 Heat  1 / 3

1 Portage Panthers Portage Crossing
2 Hoki Tamaz Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
3 Uprising Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
4 Te Hiko-o-te-rangi TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Orange County Choppers Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
6 Tama Malohi Orakei Water Sports
7 Shot Ow Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
8 Tamaki Rugged 'n Raw Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
9 Ah Soy Te Toki Voyaging Trust

002 J19 Men W6 1000 Heat  2 / 3
1 Tama Hekai Orakei Water Sports
2 Kirikiriroa Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Portage Inmates Portage Crossing
4 Nohorua TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Hoki Chargers J19 Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Tuturu To The Cause Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Da Ramp Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Team Kaituna 19s Te Toki Voyaging Trust
9 Waimata Mareikura

003 J19 Men W6 1000 Heat  3 / 3
1 Tuhorouta Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Ruamata Tamatane Ruamata
3 Ohau Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Mangopare Torotika Orakei Water Sports
5 Swat Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
6 Tama Toa Orakei Water Sports
7 Sum Nhh Boiz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
8 Team Spice O Mix Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club

004 Midget Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Maki Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Tairawhiti Polytech Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Magic Midgets Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Kutai Boyz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
5 Mango TOA Waka Ama Club
6 Nga Taonga Iti O Tamaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Shark Attack Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
8 Tarawera Stingrays Tarawera Outrigger Club
9 Ruamata Tetekura Ruamata
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Tue, 16 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
005 Midget Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 2

1 Raukokere Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Te Piaka Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
3 Kaupapa Hokianga Midgies Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
4 Hemihemi Midget Boys Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Waiuku Nokinoki Ruamata
6 Mar-mighties Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
7 Mis-chief Mareikura
8 Ururoa Nga Tai Whakarongo
9 Türanga Fm Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club

006 J19 Women W6 1000 Heat  1 / 4
1 Hinerupe Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Hokianga Cruizers J19 Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
3 Ngati Reka Nga Tai Whakarongo
4 Mana Maroro Orakei Water Sports
5 Team Whakatane A Tuatara Waka Ama
6 Manawanui Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7 Te Rangitopeora TOA Waka Ama Club
8 Tamaki Smack Dats Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club

007 J19 Women W6 1000 Heat  2 / 4
1 Kaupapa Hokianga J19 Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
2 Karewa Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
3 Ruamata Hinemaia Ruamata
4 Tui Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
5 Te Kakano Hou Taniwha
6 Maroro Maia Orakei Water Sports
7 Te Mana Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Te Haaro O Te Kaahu Te Rau Oranga O Ngati

008 J19 Women W6 1000 Heat  3 / 4
1 Gigglers Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Ngaru Taharangi Portage Crossing
3 Parekohatu TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Team Whakatane 1 Tuatara Waka Ama
5 Nhh Blaq Purlz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Turangawaewae Waikato Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Maruru Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
8 Hinemaurea Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Tue, 16 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
009 J19 Women W6 1000 Heat  4 / 4

1 Serious Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
2 Wahine Mapuna Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
3 Tirikawa Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
4 Hinemaia Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Hope's Crew Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
6 Te Haeata Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
8 Team Paea 19s Te Toki Voyaging Trust

010 Midget Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 3
1 Tamaki Drama Queenz Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Chubba Chubbs Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
3 Paua Girlz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
4 Ruamata Pipi Ruamata
5 Kapuaarangi Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
6 Mourea Magic Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Kora Kanapa Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
8 Piataata Nga Tai Whakarongo

011 Midget Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 3
1 Kurawaka Midget Girls Te Toki Voyaging Trust
2 Hunnie Bunnies Mareikura
3 Puawai Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
4 Rehutai TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Waka Pepez Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
6 Ruamata Nohinohi Ruamata
7 Cheetah Girls Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Te Pihinga Te Rau Oranga O Ngati

012 Midget Women W6 500 Heat  3 / 3
1 Rangaunu Angels Rangaunu Sports Club
2 Hinemoana Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
3 Whetumarama Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Rotokawa Midget Girls Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Hukatai TOA Waka Ama Club
6 Manukatutahi Tarawera Outrigger Club
7 Bubbalicious Mareikura
8 Split Secondz Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc

013 Int Men W6 1000 Heat  1 / 3
1 Tama -tu Mareikura
2 Vaka Toa Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Tirohanga Nga Tai Whakarongo
4 Tamakaimoana Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Blue Smack Downs Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Päkahiko Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
7 Broncos Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
8 Turangawaewae Int Boys 1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
9 Kimihia TOA Waka Ama Club
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Tue, 16 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB

014 Int Men W6 1000 Heat  2 / 3
1 Vave Toa Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Tarawera Mangopare Tarawera Outrigger Club
3 Ruamata Tamakaha Ruamata
4 Wainui Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
5 Dirty Dogs Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Te Maunu TOA Waka Ama Club
7 Niwa Rangaunu Sports Club
8 Nga Tukemata Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
9 Red Smack Downs Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club

015 Int Men W6 1000 Heat  3 / 3
1 Tama -toa Mareikura
2 Waka Boyz Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
3 Maia Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Maramara Int Boys Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Matapouri Mustangs Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
6 Titans Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Matangireia Nga Tai Whakarongo
8 Akiwa Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
9 Ruamata Tamamaia Ruamata

016 J19 Men WT12 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Uprising/ice Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
2 Waikato Combo Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Team Okahu 2 Orakei Water Sports
4 Manukau Midgets Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Lotsa Nhh Boiz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Portage Crew Portage Crossing
7 Ahurei TOA Waka Ama Club

017 Int Women W6 1000 Heat  1 / 4
1 Te Kokowhitu Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Te Rere O Tawhaki Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
3 Kaupapa Hokianga J13 Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
4 Tamaki Zero Bs Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Waiuku Hineora Ruamata
6 Hinematioro Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Whaitiri me Uira Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
8 Kina'u Int Girls Te Toki Voyaging Trust
9 Ohinemataroa Tarawera Outrigger Club
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Tue, 16 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
018 J19 Men WT12 500 Heat  2 / 2

1 Rough N Tough Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Waimoko Mareikura
3 Ruamata Tamatane Ruamata
4 Tamaz Chargers Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
5 Slippery When Wet Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Fatafarians Sh23 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Team Okahu 1 Orakei Water Sports

019 Int Women W6 1000 Heat  2 / 4
1 Puketapu Mareikura
2 Te Rau Aroha Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Maunga-iti Waka Ama O Whakatane
4 Te Ao Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
5 Hinepukohurangi Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Team Okere Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Tamaki Zero Gs Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Frujus Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora

020 J19 Women WT12 500 Heat  1 / 3
1 Koi Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Ruamata Hinemaia Ruamata
3 Te Haeata Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Mapuna Cruizers Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
5 Oe Maruru Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
6 Taniwharau Kotiro Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Hinerupe Maidens - Hinemaurea Horouta Waka Hoe

021 Int Women W6 1000 Heat  3 / 4
1 Te Arai Mareikura
2 Waka Flavaz Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Hautai Nga Tai Whakarongo
4 Kotiro Parekareka Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Turangawaewae Int Girls 1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Tutari TOA Waka Ama Club
7 Te Awanui Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8 Turanga Health Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club

022 J19 Women WT12 500 Heat  2 / 3
1 Portage Girls Portage Crossing
2 Te Akamapuhia TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Te Haaro O Te Kaahu W12 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
4 Tamaki J19s Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Waikato Kotiro Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Hoe Aroha J19 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Tue, 16 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
023 Int Women W6 1000 Heat  4 / 4

1 Te Mahuri Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
2 Tuwhareiti TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Tuatara Intermediate Girls Tuatara Waka Ama
4 Maia Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
5 Hine Toa Rangaunu Sports Club
6 Ruamata Hinetoa Ruamata
7 Waka Tiare Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Rangiatea Nga Tai Whakarongo

024 J19 Women WT12 500 Heat  3 / 3
1 Team Okahu Orakei Water Sports
2 Hinemaia Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Nhh Julz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
4 Whakatane Maidens Tuatara Waka Ama
5 Kotiro Ma Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
6 Taniwha Kakano Taniwha

025 J16 Men W6 1000 Heat  1 / 4
1 Tuhorouta Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Ruamata Tamatoa Ruamata
3 Toku Breethas Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
4 Maianga Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
5 Tuakana Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
6 Ugliez Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Taitimu Nga Tai Whakarongo
8 Ohau Crew 16s Te Toki Voyaging Trust
9 Hoki Tamaz  J16 Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club

026 J16 Men W6 1000 Heat  2 / 4
1 Just Rugged Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Team Ah Soy 16s Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Whanake Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Waka Boyz Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
5 Jamba Bros Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
6 Hakula Orakei Water Sports
7 Te Ropu Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
8 Puha Boyz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
9 Ruaumoko Mareikura

027 J16 Women WT12 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Nhh Daimonz And Krystalz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
2 Hinerangi Mareikura
3 All The Hine's Portage Crossing
4 Kikorangi - Kahurangi Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Tamaki Smack Dats Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Team Tuatara Tuatara Waka Ama
7 Te Toki Wha Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Komako Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
9 Ruamata Hinekaha Ruamata
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Tue, 16 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB

028 J16 Men W6 1000 Heat  3 / 4
1 Da Boyz Nhh Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
2 Fast & Furious Tuatara Waka Ama
3 Kawhia TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Mangopare Torotika Orakei Water Sports
5 Harataunga Hau-o-tama Ruamata
6 Ice Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
7 Budgie Boys Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Ruamano Te Rau Oranga O Ngati

029 J16 Women WT12 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Kotiro Pakari Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Kapiti TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Te Toki Rima Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Cruizers Kaupapa Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
5 Hineamaru/waimirirangi Maidens Kororareka Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Hinerupe Maidens - Hinetamatea Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Aotahi Ruamata
8 Whakamiharo W12 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
9 Nga Puawaitanga Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club

030 J16 Men W6 1000 Heat  4 / 4
1 Taipari Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Maia Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Akiwa Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
4 Da Nhh Boiz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
5 Whitireia TOA Waka Ama Club
6 Ruaumoko Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Ruamata Tamaora Ruamata
8 Kaituna Crew 16s Te Toki Voyaging Trust

031 Midget Men WT12 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Nohinohi Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Aroca Dolphins Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Wairere TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Tamaki Midgets Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Te Rau Oranga - Turanga Ararau Te Uranga O Te Ra
6 Nga Whetu Horouta Waka Hoe

032 J16 Women W6 1000 Heat  1 / 5
1 Oe Maru Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
2 Team Okere 16 Women Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Team Miropiko Nga Tai Whakarongo
4 Nga Kohine Raukura Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
5 Nhh Daimonz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Ruamata Hinekaha Ruamata
7 Hinetamatea Horouta Waka Hoe
8 Tai Tämahine Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
9 Ra-hi-nga-ri-ana Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Tue, 16 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB

033 Midget Men WT12 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Waka Geez Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Ruamata Tetekura Ruamata
3 Tai Tokerau Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
4 Mis-match Mareikura
5 Hemihemi Stingrays (Te Toki / Te Puku O Te Ika
6 Tuwhakairiora Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora

034 J16 Women W6 1000 Heat  2 / 5
1 Ruamata Hineora Ruamata
2 Ideal Wahine Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Team Paea 16 Women Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Team Wairere Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Tumanako Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
6 Kahurangi Horouta Waka Hoe
7 May Kontayne Kokonutz Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
8 Hinenui Mareikura
9 Nhh Krystalz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe

035 Midget Women WT12 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Bubba Bunnies Mareikura
2 Ruamata Nohinohi Ruamata
3 Aroca Tiare's Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Teepee Babeez Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
5 Te Rau Oranga  - Pokohinu Te Uranga O Te Ra

036 J16 Women W6 1000 Heat  3 / 5
1 Waiuku Hinetu Ruamata
2 Hineamaru Maidens Kororareka Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Matata Saints Tuatara Waka Ama
4 Rangiriri Mareikura
5 Kikorangi Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Tamaki Smack Dats Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Turangawaewae 16 Women Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Hinemaia Portage Crossing
9 I C Waters Omaha Outrigger Canoe Club

037 Midget Women WT12 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Puawai/Hinemoana Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
2 Manukatutahi Piataata (Nga Tai / Te Puku O Te Ika
3 Mourea Rotokawa Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Tai Tokerau Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
5 Waitohi TOA Waka Ama Club
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Tue, 16 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
038 J16 Women W6 1000 Heat  4 / 5

1 Nga Hine Piata Portage Crossing
2 Team Whakatane Tuatara Waka Ama
3 Waimirirangi Maidens Kororareka Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Team Aktiv8 Taniwha
5 Maia Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
6 Whakamiharo Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
7 Hokianga Cruizers J16 Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
8 Awarua TOA Waka Ama Club
9 Tia Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu

039 J16 Men WT12 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Team Okahu Orakei Water Sports
2 Te Toki Rua Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Akiwa/Toku Breethas Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
4 Ruamata Tamaora Ruamata
5 Titan Boys Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Tamaz Boyz Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
7 Mokotoa Mareikura
8 Whanake - Tawhaki Horouta Waka Hoe

040 J16 Women W6 1000 Heat  5 / 5
1 Nga Puawaitanga Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Hinerupe Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Rangituhi TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Nu Girlz Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
5 Kaupapa Hokianga J16 Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Te Mana Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Aotahi Ruamata
8 Oceania DeeVaz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
9 Hatele Orakei Water Sports

041 J16 Men WT12 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Tu Maia Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Tokapapa TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Te Toki Tahi Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Us Nhh Fulahz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
5 Takitini Nga Tai Whakarongo
6 Tuhorouta - Ruaumoko Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Ruamano W12 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati

www.startline.co.nz

Licenced to: Nga Kaihoe o Aotearoa Inc.

Last Updated: Fri, 12 Jan 9:30:10 PM9 of 56

http://www.startline.co.nz
http://www.startline.co.nz


LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Tue, 16 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
042 Int Women W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2

043 Int Men WT12 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Turangawaewae Maramara Te Toki Voyaging Trust
2 Kakama Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Türanga Ararau Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
4 Tamaki Smack Downs Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Dirty Dogs - Maia Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Te Peehi TOA Waka Ama Club

044 Int Women W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2

045 Int Men WT12 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Da-boyz Mareikura
2 Ruamata Tamakaha Ruamata
3 Stingrays/Mangopare Tarawera Outrigger Club
4 Vaka Vave Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
5 Tamakaimoana-Tairawhiti Horouta Waka Hoe

046 J19 Women W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2

047 Int Women WT12 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Te Mahuri W12 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
2 Ruamata Hinetoa Ruamata
3 Te Oranga Rangaunu Sports Club
4 Te Rau Aroha Hokowhitu Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
5 Mana-tuturu Mareikura
6 Hinepukohurangi Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Tamaki Zero Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Manukatutahi/Ohinemataroa Tarawera Outrigger Club
9 Okere Kina'u Te Toki Voyaging Trust

048 J19 Women W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2

049 Int Women WT12 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Hoe Aroha Intermediate Girls Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
2 Kotiro Parekareka Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Rotokawa Mourea Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Tiare Flavaz Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Kapuaarangi / Maia Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
6 Pohuwai Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Titirangi Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
8 Marore TOA Waka Ama Club
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Tue, 16 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
050 J16 Men W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2

051 J16 Men W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2

052 J16 Women W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2

053 J16 Women W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Wed, 17 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
054 J19 Men WT12 500 Final  1 / 1

055 Int Men W6 1000 Final  1 / 1

056 J19 Women WT12 500 Final  1 / 1

057 Int Women W6 1000 Final  1 / 1

058 J16 Men WT12 500 Final  1 / 1

059 J19 Women W6 1000 Final  1 / 1

060 Midget Women WT12 500 Final  1 / 1

061 J19 Men W6 1000 Final  1 / 1

062 Midget Men WT12 500 Final  1 / 1

063 J16 Women W6 1000 Final  1 / 1

064 Int Men WT12 500 Final  1 / 1

065 Midget Women W6 250 Heat  1 / 3
1 Rehutai TOA Waka Ama Club
2 Waka Pepez Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Puawai Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
4 Kurawaka Midget Girls Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Ruamata Nohinohi Ruamata
6 Cheetah Girls Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Hunnie Bunnies Mareikura
8 Te Pihinga Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Wed, 17 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
066 Midget Women W6 250 Heat  2 / 3

1 Chubba Chubbs Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
2 Kapuaarangi Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
3 Paua Girlz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
4 Tamaki Drama Queenz Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Ruamata Pipi Ruamata
6 Piataata Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Kora Kanapa Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
8 Mourea Magic Te Toki Voyaging Trust

067 Midget Women W6 250 Heat  3 / 3
1 Rangaunu Angels Rangaunu Sports Club
2 Split Secondz Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Rotokawa Midget Girls Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Manukatutahi Tarawera Outrigger Club
5 Whetumarama Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Bubbalicious Mareikura
7 Hukatai TOA Waka Ama Club
8 Hinemoana Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club

068 J16 Men W6 1000 Final  1 / 1

069 J16 Women WT12 500 Final  1 / 1

070 Midget Men W6 250 Heat  1 / 2
1 Ruamata Tetekura Ruamata
2 Maki Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Shark Attack Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
4 Tairawhiti Polytech Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Tarawera Stingrays Tarawera Outrigger Club
6 Mango TOA Waka Ama Club
7 Kutai Boyz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
8 Magic Midgets Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
9 Nga Taonga Iti O Tamaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club

071 Midget Men W6 250 Heat  2 / 2
1 Te Piaka Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
2 Hemihemi Midget Boys Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Mar-mighties Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
4 Türanga Fm Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
5 Kaupapa Hokianga Midgies Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Mis-chief Mareikura
7 Ururoa Nga Tai Whakarongo
8 Waiuku Nokinoki Ruamata
9 Raukokere Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Wed, 17 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
072 Int Women WT12 500 Final  1 / 1

073 J19 Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 3
1 Waimata Mareikura
2 Team Kaituna 19s Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Portage Inmates Portage Crossing
4 Tuturu To The Cause Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Tama Hekai Orakei Water Sports
6 Nohorua TOA Waka Ama Club
7 Hoki Chargers J19 Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
8 Kirikiriroa Nga Tai Whakarongo
9 Da Ramp Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club

074 J19 Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 3
1 Uprising Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
2 Portage Panthers Portage Crossing
3 Hoki Tamaz Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
4 Tamaki Rugged 'n Raw Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Orange County Choppers Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
6 Tama Malohi Orakei Water Sports
7 Te Hiko-o-te-rangi TOA Waka Ama Club
8 Ah Soy Te Toki Voyaging Trust
9 Shot Ow Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo

075 J19 Men W6 500 Heat  3 / 3
1 Sum Nhh Boiz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
2 Tama Toa Orakei Water Sports
3 Mangopare Torotika Orakei Water Sports
4 Team Spice O Mix Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Ruamata Tamatane Ruamata
6 Tuhorouta Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Swat Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
8 Ohau Te Toki Voyaging Trust

076 J19 Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 4
1 Paea Te Toki Voyaging Trust
2 Maruru Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
3 Tui Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
4 Te Haaro O Te Kaahu Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
5 Ruamata Hinemaia Ruamata
6 Ra-hi-nga-ri-ana Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Kaupapa Hokianga J19 Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
8 Maroro Maia Orakei Water Sports
9 Karewa Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Wed, 17 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
077 J19 Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 4

1 Hope's Crew Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
2 Te Mana Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
4 Wahine Mapuna Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
5 Hinemaia Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Serious Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
7 Te Haeata Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Tirikawa Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
9 Tamaki Smack Dats Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club

078 J19 Women W6 500 Heat  3 / 4
1 Nhh Blaq Purlz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
2 Ngaru Taharangi Portage Crossing
3 Turangawaewae Waikato Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Parekohatu TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Gigglers Nga Tai Whakarongo
6 Te Kakano Hou Taniwha
7 Team Whakatane 1 Tuatara Waka Ama
8 Hinemaurea Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe

079 J19 Women W6 500 Heat  4 / 4
1 Hinerupe Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Manawanui Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
3 Ngati Reka Nga Tai Whakarongo
4 Nga Puawaitanga Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Hokianga Cruizers J19 Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Team Whakatane A Tuatara Waka Ama
7 Mana Maroro Orakei Water Sports
8 Te Rangitopeora TOA Waka Ama Club

080 Midget Women W6 500 Final  1 / 1

081 Midget Men W6 500 Final  1 / 1

082 J16 Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 4
1 Hoki Tamaz J16 Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
2 Tuakana Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
3 Ruamata Tamatoa Ruamata
4 Taitimu Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Ohau Crew 16s Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Ugliez Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Maianga Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
8 Toku Breethas Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
9 Tuhorouta Horouta Waka Hoe
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Wed, 17 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
083 J16 Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 4

1 Team Ah Soy 16s Te Toki Voyaging Trust
2 Jamba Bros Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
3 Puha Boyz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
4 Whanake Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Waka Boyz Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Just Rugged Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Hakula Orakei Water Sports
8 Te Ropu Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
9 Ruaumoko Mareikura

084 J16 Men W6 500 Heat  3 / 4
1 Ruamano Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
2 Ice Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
3 Kawhia TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Harataunga Hau-o-tama Ruamata
5 Budgie Boys Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Mangopare Torotika Orakei Water Sports
7 Fast & Furious Tuatara Waka Ama
8 Da Boyz Nhh Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe

085 J16 Men W6 500 Heat  4 / 4
1 Whitireia TOA Waka Ama Club
2 Ruamata Tamaora Ruamata
3 Kaituna Crew 16s Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Maia Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
5 Ruaumoko Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Da Nhh Boiz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
7 Akiwa Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
8 Taipari Nga Tai Whakarongo

086 J16 Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 5
1 Nga Kohine Raukura Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
2 Nhh Daimonz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
3 Team Miropiko Nga Tai Whakarongo
4 Hinetamatea Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Ra-hi-nga-ri-ana Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Ruamata Hinekaha Ruamata
7 Oe Maru Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
8 Tai Tämahine Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
9 Team Okere 16 Women Te Toki Voyaging Trust
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Wed, 17 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
087 J16 Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 5

1 May Kontayne Kokonutz Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Kahurangi Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Hinenui Mareikura
4 Team Wairere Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Team Paea 16 Women Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Nhh Krystalz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
7 Tumanako Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
8 Ruamata Hineora Ruamata
9 Ideal Wahine Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club

088 J16 Women W6 500 Heat  3 / 5
1 Matata Saints Tuatara Waka Ama
2 I C Waters Omaha Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Tamaki Smack Dats Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Hineamaru Maidens Kororareka Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Turangawaewae 16 Women Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Hinemaia Portage Crossing
7 Waiuku Hinetu Ruamata
8 Kikorangi Horouta Waka Hoe
9 Rangiriri Mareikura

089 J16 Women W6 500 Heat  4 / 5
1 Team Aktiv8 Taniwha
2 Whakamiharo Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
3 Awarua TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Waimirirangi Maidens Kororareka Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Team Whakatane Tuatara Waka Ama
6 Maia Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7 Nga Hine Piata Portage Crossing
8 Tia Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
9 Hokianga Cruizers J16 Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club

090 J16 Women W6 500 Heat  5 / 5
1 Hinerupe Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Kaupapa Hokianga J16 Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
3 Rangituhi TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Oceania DeeVaz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
5 Hatele Orakei Water Sports
6 Nu Girlz Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
7 Te Mana Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Nga Puawaitanga Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
9 Aotahi Ruamata
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Wed, 17 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
Water Safety Demonstration Event

091 Int Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 4
1 Matapouri Mustangs Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
2 Tama -tu Mareikura
3 Tarawera Stingrays Tarawera Outrigger Club
4 Blue Smack Downs Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Nga Tukemata Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
6 Ruamata Tamamaia Ruamata
7 Vave Toa Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc

092 Int Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 4
1 Dirty Dogs Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Kimihia TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Akiwa Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
4 Broncos Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
5 Red Smack Downs Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Matangireia Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Maramara Int Boys Te Toki Voyaging Trust

093 Int Men W6 500 Heat  3 / 4
1 Niwa Rangaunu Sports Club
2 Titans Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Te Maunu TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Päkahiko Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
5 Tirohanga Nga Tai Whakarongo
6 Turangawaewae Int Boys 1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Maia Horouta Waka Hoe

094 Int Men W6 500 Heat  4 / 4
1 Vaka Toa Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Ruamata Tamakaha Ruamata
3 Waka Boyz Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
4 Tama -toa Mareikura
5 Wainui Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
6 Tamakaimoana Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Tarawera Mangopare Tarawera Outrigger Club

095 Int Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 5
1 Tamaki Zero Bs Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Rotokawa Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Whetumarama Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Maunga-iti Waka Ama O Whakatane
5 Te Ao Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
6 Te Arai Mareikura
7 Te Rau Aroha Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
8 Türanga Health Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Wed, 17 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
096 Int Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 5

1 Te Awanui Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
2 Tutari TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Hautai Nga Tai Whakarongo
4 Te Mahuri Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
5 Team Okere Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Hine Toa Rangaunu Sports Club
7 Tamaki Zero Gs Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Maia Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu

097 Int Women W6 500 Heat  3 / 5
1 Hinematioro Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Te Rere O Tawhaki Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
3 Waka Flavaz Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Turangawaewae Int Girls 1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Rangiatea Nga Tai Whakarongo
6 Tuatara Intermediate Girls Tuatara Waka Ama
7 Tuwhareiti TOA Waka Ama Club
8 Kaupapa Hokianga J13 Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club

098 Int Women W6 500 Heat  4 / 5
1 Whaitiri me Uira Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
2 Frujus Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
3 Waka Tiare Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Kina'u Int Girls Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Ruamata Hinetoa Ruamata
6 Hinepukohurangi Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Manukatutahi Tarawera Outrigger Club

099 Int Women W6 500 Heat  5 / 5
1 Waiuku Hineora Ruamata
2 Kohine Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
3 Puketapu Mareikura
4 Ohinemataroa Tarawera Outrigger Club
5 Te Kokowhitu Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
6 Mourea Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Kotiro Parekareka Horouta Waka Hoe

100 J19 Women W6 500 Semi  1 / 2
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Wed, 17 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
101 J19 Women W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

102 Midget Men W6 250 Final  1 / 1

103 Midget Women W6 250 Final  1 / 1

104 J16 Women W6 500 Semi  1 / 2

105 J16 Women W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

106 J16 Men W6 500 Semi  1 / 2

107 J16 Men W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

108 Int Women W6 500 Semi  1 / 2

109 Int Women W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

110 Int Men W6 500 Semi  1 / 2

111 Int Men W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

112 J19 Men W6 500 Final  1 / 1

113 J19 Women W6 500 Final  1 / 1
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Wed, 17 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
114 Int Women W6 500 Final  1 / 1

115 Int Men W6 500 Final  1 / 1

116 J16 Women W6 500 Final  1 / 1

117 J16 Men W6 500 Final  1 / 1
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LANE DRAW - DAY 3
Thu, 18 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
118 Open Men W1 500 Heat  1 / 6 Seed

1 Chase Herbert Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 1
2 Guy Phillips South Island Regional Waka Ama 2
3 Parekoihu Taiapa Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3
4 Lyal Reedy Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 4
5 Grant Barriball Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 5
6 Fole Finau Auckland Regional Outrigger 6
7 Te Oru Mikaere Te Puku O Te Ika 7
8 Regan Hapeta Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 9
9 Paul McGrath Te Puku O Te Ika 12

119 Open Men W1 500 Heat  2 / 6 Seed
1 Femeli Piomafiti Auckland Regional Outrigger 1
2 Johnny Dewes (Mitchell) Te Uranga O Te Ra 2
3 Keri Damerell-Stevens Auckland Regional Outrigger 3
4 Jed Mackenzie Te Uranga O Te Ra 4
5 Owen Pauu Auckland Regional Outrigger 5
6 Jordan Edmonds Te Puku O Te Ika 6
7 Neil O'Brien Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 7
8 Rod Williams Te Puku O Te Ika 9
9 John Lafaele Auckland Regional Outrigger 12

120 Open Men W1 500 Heat  3 / 6 Seed
1 Tyrin Thomas Te Puku O Te Ika 1
2 Bernd Sommer Te Puku O Te Ika 2
3 Bruce Campbell Te Uranga O Te Ra 3
4 Rutene Gabel Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 4
5 Lance Smith Te Puku O Te Ika 5
6 William Johnstone Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 6
7 Tonga White Te Puku O Te Ika 8
8 Nick Chater Te Puku O Te Ika 10
9 Bevan Roozendaal Te Puku O Te Ika 13

121 Open Men W1 500 Heat  4 / 6 Seed
1 Bob Mclachlan South Island Regional Waka Ama 1
2 Jason Eruera Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 2
3 Tim Pickering Te Puku O Te Ika 3
4 Troy Dolman Te Puku O Te Ika 4
5 David Haughin South Island Regional Waka Ama 5
6 Clayton Wikaira Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 6
7 George Fa'alogo Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 8
8 Mark Malaki Williams Auckland Regional Outrigger 10
9 Mosese Tuitakau Auckland Regional Outrigger 13
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LANE DRAW - DAY 3
Thu, 18 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
122 Open Men W1 500 Heat  5 / 6 Seed

1 Craig Allen Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 1
2 Mathew Meihana Auckland Regional Outrigger 2
3 Rob Smith South Island Regional Waka Ama 3
4 Kingi Gilbert Auckland Regional Outrigger 4
5 Charles Raihania Te Uranga O Te Ra 5
6 Jackson Murray Te Uranga O Te Ra 6
7 Shannon Moon Auckland Regional Outrigger 8
8 Daniel Wharekura Te Puku O Te Ika 11
9 Mark Roozendaal Te Puku O Te Ika 14

123 Open Men W1 500 Heat  6 / 6 Seed
1 Anthony Pratt Te Uranga O Te Ra 1
2 Caleb Wharepapa Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 2
3 Aaron Herbert Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 3
4 Dan Firth South Island Regional Waka Ama 4
5 Conan Herbert Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 5
6 Bradley Anderson Auckland Regional Outrigger 7
7 Doug Ahnne Auckland Regional Outrigger 9
8 Quincy Makiiti Auckland Regional Outrigger 11

124 Open Women W1 500 Heat  1 / 4 Seed
1 Claire Sykes South Island Regional Waka Ama 1
2 Debra Kingi Auckland Regional Outrigger 1
3 Ani Kainamu South Island Regional Waka Ama 2
4 Celia Hohua Te Uranga O Te Ra 3
5 Pauline Benson Auckland Regional Outrigger 3
6 Shekinah Edmonds Te Uranga O Te Ra 4
7 Stacey Davis Auckland Regional Outrigger 6
8 Kelley Korau Auckland Regional Outrigger 8
9 Elizabeth Savage Auckland Regional Outrigger 11

125 Open Women W1 500 Heat  2 / 4 Seed
1 Amy Robertson Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 1
2 Shontelle McLean Te Uranga O Te Ra 1
3 Penny Scragg Te Uranga O Te Ra 2
4 Missy Wright (Harding) Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 3
5 Toshy Rapana Te Puku O Te Ika 4
6 Christina Chase Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 5
7 Anita Taggart Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 6
8 Christine Fox Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 8
9 Stormie Waapu Auckland Regional Outrigger 12
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LANE DRAW - DAY 3
Thu, 18 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
126 Open Women W1 500 Heat  3 / 4 Seed

1 Iona Wikaira Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 1
2 Mandy Hatton Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 2
3 Auriole Ruka Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 2
4 Carla Feakin Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3
5 Ngahuia Henare Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 4
6 Katrina Pucher Auckland Regional Outrigger 5
7 Vesna Radonich Auckland Regional Outrigger 7
8 Ra Greenwood Auckland Regional Outrigger 9
9 Bonny Davis Auckland Regional Outrigger 14

127 Open Women W1 500 Heat  4 / 4 Seed
1 Pamela Kane Te Puku O Te Ika 1
2 Buba Martin Te Puku O Te Ika 2
3 Leanne Haronga Auckland Regional Outrigger 2
4 Hinetamatea Mikaere Te Puku O Te Ika 3
5 Bernadine Murch Auckland Regional Outrigger 4
6 Raanj Rapana Te Puku O Te Ika 5
7 Mereana Hodges Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 7
8 Ana Pipi Auckland Regional Outrigger 10
9 Carolyn Matthews Auckland Regional Outrigger 13

128 Int Men W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 Seed
1 Ethan Sagar Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 1
2 Waka Heke Sweet Te Puku O Te Ika 1
3 Steven Maynard Te Uranga O Te Ra 2
4 Rawiri Holmes Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 2
5 Ihakara Masoe Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3
6 Sammy Aperahama Mataafa Auckland Regional Outrigger 4
7 Greg Morgan Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 5
8 Daniel Leach Te Uranga O Te Ra 6

129 Int Men W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 Seed
1 Tu Pawa Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 1
2 Ethan Clarke Auckland Regional Outrigger 1
3 Ash Roozendaal Te Puku O Te Ika 2
4 Tawhiri Gilbert Te Puku O Te Ika 3
5 Johnson Rutene Te Uranga O Te Ra 3
6 Daniel La'ulu Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 4
7 Daniel Albert Te Uranga O Te Ra 5
8 Vallyn Carter Te Uranga O Te Ra 8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 3
Thu, 18 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
130 Int Men W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 Seed

1 Richard Green Te Uranga O Te Ra 1
2 Kahi Harawira Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 2
3 Joseph Hikatangata Auckland Regional Outrigger 2
4 Rhei Pare Auckland Regional Outrigger 3
5 Tamahoki Simperingham Te Puku O Te Ika 4
6 Kamalani Tureia-Siataga Te Uranga O Te Ra 4
7 Wiremu Rapana Te Puku O Te Ika 5
8 Rikki Terekia Te Uranga O Te Ra 7

131 Int Women W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 Seed
1 Hinerangi Kaa Te Uranga O Te Ra 1
2 Molly Katene Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 1
3 Shaundell Togiamua Auckland Regional Outrigger 2
4 Puhiwahine Nuku Te Uranga O Te Ra 3
5 Chloe Kenny Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3
6 Chrystal Maats Te Uranga O Te Ra 4
7 Charissa Rehu Te Puku O Te Ika 5
8 Te Rina Higgins Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 6
9 Nikisha Barbarich - Waikari Te Uranga O Te Ra 7

132 Int Women W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 Seed
1 Tiahn Beuth-Pukepuke Auckland Regional Outrigger 1
2 Jiah Thomas Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 1
3 Cereace Wallace Te Uranga O Te Ra 2
4 Piki-Jean Heke-Sweet Te Puku O Te Ika 3
5 Ohana Elkington Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 4
6 Riria Haukamau Te Puku O Te Ika 4
7 Te Tuhi Soutar Te Uranga O Te Ra 5
8 Rangipukohu Peihopa Te Puku O Te Ika 6
9 Te Arawhanaunga Minhinnick Te Puku O Te Ika 7

133 Int Women W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 Seed
1 Tawera Taylor Te Puku O Te Ika 1
2 Rebecca Eparaima Te Puku O Te Ika 2
3 Meri Holmes Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 2
4 Breize Tamihere Auckland Regional Outrigger 3
5 Courtney Tamihere Auckland Regional Outrigger 4
6 Eden Walters Auckland Regional Outrigger 5
7 Rangiatea Stewart Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 5
8 Kimiora Puketapu Te Uranga O Te Ra 6
9 Kahla Tumanako Te Uranga O Te Ra 8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 3
Thu, 18 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
134 Master Men W1 500 Heat  1 / 6 Seed

1 Anthony Williams Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 1
2 Ray Tonkin Auckland Regional Outrigger 2
3 Barney Williams South Island Regional Waka Ama 3
4 Vai Papali'i South Island Regional Waka Ama 4
5 Tim Grant Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 5
6 Ben Afitu South Island Regional Waka Ama 6
7 Steve Rule Te Puku O Te Ika 7
8 Riki Minhinnick Te Puku O Te Ika 8
9 Barry Phillips Te Puku O Te Ika 9

135 Master Men W1 500 Heat  2 / 6 Seed
1 Owen Pauu Auckland Regional Outrigger 1
2 David Wetere Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 2
3 George Thomas Te Puku O Te Ika 3
4 David King Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 4
5 Kevin Pilbrow Auckland Regional Outrigger 5
6 Allen Wharewera Te Puku O Te Ika 6
7 William Halkyard Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 7
8 Robert Bryden Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 8
9 Steven Harris Auckland Regional Outrigger 10

136 Master Men W1 500 Heat  3 / 6 Seed
1 Rob Smith South Island Regional Waka Ama 1
2 Brian Wilson Te Uranga O Te Ra 2
3 Colin Beck (Lagaluga) Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 3
4 Raymond Lambert Auckland Regional Outrigger 4
5 Rocky Te Ahuru South Island Regional Waka Ama 5
6 David Erihe Auckland Regional Outrigger 6
7 Anthony Cribb Auckland Regional Outrigger 7
8 Clark Warren Auckland Regional Outrigger 8
9 James Campbell Auckland Regional Outrigger 11

137 Master Men W1 500 Heat  4 / 6 Seed
1 Anthony Tapp Te Uranga O Te Ra 1
2 Tonga White Te Puku O Te Ika 2
3 George Fa'alogo Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3
4 Robert Taggart Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 4
5 Willie Kaa Te Uranga O Te Ra 5
6 Pikiahu Emery Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 6
7 Peter Johnston South Island Regional Waka Ama 7
8 Keith Curry Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 8
9 Michael Paki Auckland Regional Outrigger 12
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LANE DRAW - DAY 3
Thu, 18 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
138 Master Men W1 500 Heat  5 / 6 Seed

1 Grant Barriball Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 1
2 David Haughin South Island Regional Waka Ama 2
3 Femeli Piomafiti Auckland Regional Outrigger 3
4 Shane Kelly Te Puku O Te Ika 4
5 Noel Johansen Te Puku O Te Ika 5
6 Tim Marshall Te Uranga O Te Ra 6
7 Dennis Ngatai Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 7
8 Gregory Brightwell Te Uranga O Te Ra 8
9 Brent Whitcombe Auckland Regional Outrigger 13

139 Master Men W1 500 Heat  6 / 6 Seed
1 Vance Winiata Te Puku O Te Ika 1
2 Neil O'Brien Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 2
3 Thomas O'Brien Te Uranga O Te Ra 3
4 Mate Hata Te Uranga O Te Ra 4
5 Dave Ryde Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 5
6 Charlie Roughan Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 6
7 Ken Black Te Uranga O Te Ra 7
8 Shaye Pettit-Smith Auckland Regional Outrigger 9
9 William Cawlins Auckland Regional Outrigger 14

140 Master Women W1 500 Heat  1 / 5 Seed
1 Trisha Spence Te Uranga O Te Ra 1
2 Auriole Ruka Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 2
3 Anita Taggart Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3
4 Tangihaere Ormsby Te Puku O Te Ika 4
5 Christine Fox Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 5
6 Bettyanne Monga Auckland Regional Outrigger 6
7 Raela Cuthers Auckland Regional Outrigger 9
8 Honor Nathan Auckland Regional Outrigger 14

141 Master Women W1 500 Heat  2 / 5 Seed
1 Louise Tainui Te Puku O Te Ika 1
2 Karen Finch Te Uranga O Te Ra 2
3 Carol Turner Te Puku O Te Ika 3
4 Mereana Hodges Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 4
5 Marlene Nikora Te Uranga O Te Ra 5
6 Sarah Snow Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 7
7 Kura Goldsmith Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 9
8 Lisa Mauala Auckland Regional Outrigger 13
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LANE DRAW - DAY 3
Thu, 18 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
142 Master Women W1 500 Heat  3 / 5 Seed

1 Bernadine Murch Auckland Regional Outrigger 1
2 Debra Kingi Auckland Regional Outrigger 2
3 Sugar Te Paa Auckland Regional Outrigger 3
4 Michelle Hollis Te Uranga O Te Ra 4
5 Georgina Were Auckland Regional Outrigger 5
6 Katrina Pucher Auckland Regional Outrigger 7
7 Carolyn Matthews Auckland Regional Outrigger 10

143 Master Women W1 500 Heat  4 / 5 Seed
1 Mandy Hatton Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 1
2 Carla Feakin Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 2
3 Penny Scragg Te Uranga O Te Ra 3
4 Zena Wikaira Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 4
5 Kohuroa Ruwhiu Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 6
6 Mere Elkington Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 8
7 Elizabeth Savage Auckland Regional Outrigger 11

144 Master Women W1 500 Heat  5 / 5 Seed
1 Deb Mutu Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 1
2 Lee Anne Huirama Te Puku O Te Ika 2
3 Missy Wright (Harding) Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 3
4 Kelley Korau Auckland Regional Outrigger 4
5 Carolyn Hibbert Te Uranga O Te Ra 6
6 Charlane Beggs Auckland Regional Outrigger 8
7 Ina Brebner Auckland Regional Outrigger 12

145 Open 23 Men W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 Seed
1 Chase Herbert Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 1
2 Shannon Moon Auckland Regional Outrigger 1
3 Rutene Gabel Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 2
4 Aaron Townshend Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 2
5 Mareikura Brightwell Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3
6 Richard Martin Te Puku O Te Ika 4
7 Taoiau Tararo Auckland Regional Outrigger 4
8 Rangitahi Kawe Te Puku O Te Ika 5
9 Hemi Leef Te Puku O Te Ika 6

146 Open 23 Men W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 Seed
1 Tipi Te Rangihaeata Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 1
2 Te Oru Mikaere Te Puku O Te Ika 1
3 Sam Baker Te Puku O Te Ika 2
4 Eruera Keepa Te Puku O Te Ika 3
5 Sean Herbert Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 3
6 Kane Arahanga Te Uranga O Te Ra 4
7 Ricki Wharakura Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 5
8 Hemi Kingi Te Uranga O Te Ra 5
9 Conrad Pare Auckland Regional Outrigger 7
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HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
147 Open 23 Men W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 Seed

1 Jensen Wilkie Te Uranga O Te Ra 1
2 Paora Monk Auckland Regional Outrigger 2
3 Tyronne Chaffey Te Uranga O Te Ra 2
4 John Lafaele Auckland Regional Outrigger 3
5 Jackson Murray Te Uranga O Te Ra 3
6 Peter Goldsmith Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 4
7 Mathew Meihana Auckland Regional Outrigger 5
8 Bradley Anderson Auckland Regional Outrigger 6
9 Kara Tamati Te Puku O Te Ika 7

148 Open 23 Women W1 500 Heat  1 / 2 Seed
1 Hinetamatea Mikaere Te Puku O Te Ika 1
2 Irirangi Moses Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 1
3 Stacey Davis Auckland Regional Outrigger 1
4 Ihipera Heke Sweet Te Puku O Te Ika 2
5 Jamie-Lee Rahiri Auckland Regional Outrigger 2
6 Tania Hill Te Uranga O Te Ra 2
7 Jessie Kenny Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3
8 Amiria Mita Te Uranga O Te Ra 4
9 Emma Pere Te Uranga O Te Ra 6

149 Open 23 Women W1 500 Heat  2 / 2 Seed
1 Shontelle McLean Te Uranga O Te Ra 1
2 Marianna Hodges Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 1
3 Sam Puati South Island Regional Waka Ama 1
4 Megan Gardiner Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 2
5 Ani Kainamu South Island Regional Waka Ama 2
6 Sieda Tureia Te Uranga O Te Ra 3
7 Te Urukeiha Pukepuke Te Puku O Te Ika 3
8 Merepeka Te Ua Te Uranga O Te Ra 5
9 Courtenay Waikari Te Uranga O Te Ra 7

150 Int Men W1 500 Final  1 / 1 Seed

151 Int Women W1 500 Final  1 / 1 Seed

152 J16 Men W1 500 Heat  1 / 5 Seed
1 Te Moananui-A-Kiwa Nuku Te Uranga O Te Ra 1
2 Joshua Perese Auckland Regional Outrigger 2
3 Brody Hepi Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 3
4 Adrian Ashmore Te Puku O Te Ika 4
5 Robert Sutherland Auckland Regional Outrigger 5
6 Jackson Tamaariki-Campbell Auckland Regional Outrigger 6
7 David Hemi Te Puku O Te Ika 7
8 Karaitiana Ripaki-Tamatea Te Puku O Te Ika 8
9 Henry Carl Auckland Regional Outrigger 9
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153 J16 Men W1 500 Heat  2 / 5 Seed
1 Andrew Hanara Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 1
2 Whakamarurangi Chadwick Te Uranga O Te Ra 2
3 Richard Manuel Te Uranga O Te Ra 3
4 Heremia Pirini Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 4
5 Mahaki Jack Albert Te Uranga O Te Ra 5
6 Kahotapu Black Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 6
7 Beau Stowers Auckland Regional Outrigger 7
8 Ururoa Kainamu-Wheeler Auckland Regional Outrigger 8
9 William Barber-Horne Auckland Regional Outrigger 10

154 J16 Men W1 500 Heat  3 / 5 Seed
1 Jamille Ruka Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 1
2 Tupuria King Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 2
3 Waiwera Tihema Te Puku O Te Ika 3
4 Ngatai Elkington Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 4
5 Hone Tamati Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 5
6 Kieran Hepi Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 6
7 Kazius Collier-Delamere Te Uranga O Te Ra 7
8 Lucas Wharehinga Te Uranga O Te Ra 8
9 Hemi Wahapango Te Uranga O Te Ra 10

155 J16 Men W1 500 Heat  4 / 5 Seed
1 Reece Glozier Auckland Regional Outrigger 1
2 Te Wewehi Olsen Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 2
3 Ammon Goldsmith Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3
4 Troy Haronga Auckland Regional Outrigger 4
5 Arana Kenny Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 5
6 Andre Ngarangione Te Uranga O Te Ra 6
7 Taylor Te Paa Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 7
8 Tawera Gilbert Te Puku O Te Ika 9
9 Johnson Rutene Te Uranga O Te Ra 11

156 J16 Men W1 500 Heat  5 / 5 Seed
1 Haimona Te Nahu Te Puku O Te Ika 1
2 Brandon Wilson Te Puku O Te Ika 2
3 Cary Rogers Auckland Regional Outrigger 3
4 Kaikino Ngaau Te Uranga O Te Ra 4
5 Kane Mahara Te Puku O Te Ika 5
6 Wharehuia Evans Te Puku O Te Ika 6
7 Grayson Te Paa Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 8
8 Dallas Henry Te Uranga O Te Ra 9
9 Jarryn Katipa Auckland Regional Outrigger 11
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157 J16 Women W1 500 Heat  1 / 4 Seed

1 Te Pare Heke Sweet Te Puku O Te Ika 1
2 Rangipare Delamere Auckland Regional Outrigger 1
3 Jiah Thomas Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 2
4 Angel Wanoa Te Uranga O Te Ra 3
5 Maia Davis Auckland Regional Outrigger 4
6 Dale Thomas Te Puku O Te Ika 5
7 Te Aomihia Walker Te Uranga O Te Ra 6
8 Olivia Mador-Puna Te Uranga O Te Ra 8
9 Te Aorangi Hiha Te Uranga O Te Ra 10

158 J16 Women W1 500 Heat  2 / 4 Seed
1 Renee Ikurere Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 1
2 Te Ani Raupita Te Uranga O Te Ra 2
3 Tu-Ira Stowers Auckland Regional Outrigger 2
4 Tapita Elkington Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3
5 Nicole Bancroft Te Puku O Te Ika 4
6 Phillippa Matthews Auckland Regional Outrigger 5
7 Ataria Sutherland Auckland Regional Outrigger 7
8 Te Wairere Ngaia Te Puku O Te Ika 8
9 Hineao McLean (Whareaorere- Te Uranga O Te Ra 11

159 J16 Women W1 500 Heat  3 / 4 Seed
1 April Warwick Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 1
2 Te Whaeoranga Smallman Te Puku O Te Ika 2
3 Inia Sutherland Auckland Regional Outrigger 3
4 Te Manawanui Puke Te Puku O Te Ika 3
5 Riana King Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 4
6 Renee Kingi Te Puku O Te Ika 6
7 Tilly Heke Sweet Te Puku O Te Ika 7
8 Rangitarewa Woon Auckland Regional Outrigger 8
9 Hiria Barbara Te Uranga O Te Ra 12

160 J16 Women W1 500 Heat  4 / 4 Seed
1 Bayleigh Harrison Te Uranga O Te Ra 1
2 Keita Holmes Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 2
3 Tracey Broughton Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 3
4 Hinerangi Kaa Te Uranga O Te Ra 4
5 Jannaleigh Komene Te Uranga O Te Ra 5
6 Kitimira Tairea Auckland Regional Outrigger 6
7 Rebekah Te Puni Te Uranga O Te Ra 7
8 Ashley Tarawa Te Uranga O Te Ra 9
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161 Open Men W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 Seed

162 Open Men W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 Seed

163 Open Women W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 Seed

164 Open Women W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 Seed

165 Snr Master Men W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 Seed
1 Laurence Atkins Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 1
2 Brian Wilson Te Uranga O Te Ra 1
3 Junior Wharekura Te Puku O Te Ika 2
4 Rob MacKenzie Te Uranga O Te Ra 2
5 Peter Reaburn Auckland Regional Outrigger 3
6 James Hapeta Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3
7 William Palmer Auckland Regional Outrigger 4
8 Lee Bradcock Te Puku O Te Ika 4
9 Kenneth Gilbert Auckland Regional Outrigger 5

166 Snr Master Men W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 Seed
1 Pikiahu Emery Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 1
2 Anthony Rudolph Auckland Regional Outrigger 1
3 Barney Williams South Island Regional Waka Ama 2
4 Whiteora Haku Auckland Regional Outrigger 2
5 Rocky Te Ahuru South Island Regional Waka Ama 3
6 Robert Woodman Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 3
7 Colin Beck (Lagaluga) Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 4
8 Wairangi Jones Te Puku O Te Ika 5
9 Robert Gabel Snr Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 6

167 Snr Master Men W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 Seed
1 Barry Phillips Te Puku O Te Ika 1
2 Geoff Hunter South Island Regional Waka Ama 1
3 Richard Saul Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 2
4 David King Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 2
5 Mike Hickson Te Puku O Te Ika 3
6 Thomas O'Brien Te Uranga O Te Ra 3
7 Tamihana Nuku Te Uranga O Te Ra 4
8 John Tana Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 5
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168 J16 Men W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 Seed

169 J16 Men W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 Seed

170 J16 Women W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 Seed

171 J16 Women W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 Seed

172 Snr Master Women W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 Seed
1 Kay Ratana Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 1
2 Maria Tetohu Auckland Regional Outrigger 1
3 Vonny Soutar Te Puku O Te Ika 2
4 Raipoia Brightwell Te Uranga O Te Ra 2
5 Marilyn Leef Te Puku O Te Ika 3
6 Adeigh Ribbon Te Uranga O Te Ra 4
7 Helen Te Puni Te Uranga O Te Ra 5
8 Carolyn Hibbert Te Uranga O Te Ra 6
9 Anita Strickland Auckland Regional Outrigger 8

173 Snr Master Women W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 Seed
1 Denise Tapp Te Uranga O Te Ra 1
2 Christine Fox Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 1
3 Mere Elkington Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 2
4 Caren Fox Te Uranga O Te Ra 3
5 Kura Heke Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 3
6 Miria Harris Auckland Regional Outrigger 4
7 Chubby Park Auckland Regional Outrigger 5
8 Linda Warren Auckland Regional Outrigger 6
9 Noema Cash Auckland Regional Outrigger 7

174 Snr Master Women W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 Seed
1 Carol Turner Te Puku O Te Ika 1
2 Elizabeth Tane Auckland Regional Outrigger 2
3 Brenen Guyol Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 2
4 Lianne Reaburn Auckland Regional Outrigger 3
5 Kura Goldsmith Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3
6 Henrietta Sakey Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 4
7 Gail Ambler Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 5
8 Hilda Halkyard-Harawira Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 6
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175 J19 Men W1 500 Heat  1 / 4 Seed

1 Tipi Te Rangihaeata Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 1
2 Sean Herbert Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 1
3 Tuirangi Ahuriri Auckland Regional Outrigger 2
4 Mike Haturini Auckland Regional Outrigger 3
5 Peter Goldsmith Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 4
6 Layton Kemp Te Uranga O Te Ra 5
7 Jamille Ruka Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 5
8 Hemara Makiha Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 6
9 Mark Sherley Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 7

176 J19 Men W1 500 Heat  2 / 4 Seed
1 Paora Monk Auckland Regional Outrigger 1
2 Brody Hepi Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 2
3 Aaron Townshend Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 2
4 Hape Cook-porter Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3
5 Richard Thrupp Te Uranga O Te Ra 4
6 Conrad Pare Auckland Regional Outrigger 5
7 Christopher Church Auckland Regional Outrigger 6
8 Joel Robinson-Lundon Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 6
9 Mate Hata Te Uranga O Te Ra 8

177 J19 Men W1 500 Heat  3 / 4 Seed
1 Sam Baker Te Puku O Te Ika 1
2 Tyronne Chaffey Te Uranga O Te Ra 2
3 Phoenix Ruka Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 3
4 Hemi Kingi Te Uranga O Te Ra 3
5 Taoiau Tararo Auckland Regional Outrigger 4
6 Ricki Wharakura Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 5
7 Hemi Leef Te Puku O Te Ika 6
8 Hemi Wahapango Te Uranga O Te Ra 7
9 Cary Rogers Auckland Regional Outrigger 8

178 J19 Men W1 500 Heat  4 / 4 Seed
1 Jensen Wilkie Te Uranga O Te Ra 1
2 Manawa Wright Te Puku O Te Ika 2
3 Rangitahi Kawe Te Puku O Te Ika 3
4 Hori Puhara Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 4
5 Napoleon Eketone Te Puku O Te Ika 4
6 Richard Martin Te Puku O Te Ika 5
7 Kane Arahanga Te Uranga O Te Ra 6
8 Walter Harrison Auckland Regional Outrigger 7
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179 J19 Women W1 500 Heat  1 / 4 Seed

1 Stina Brebner Te Uranga O Te Ra 1
2 Te Whaeoranga Smallman Te Puku O Te Ika 1
3 Te Pare Heke Sweet Te Puku O Te Ika 2
4 Sieda Tureia Te Uranga O Te Ra 3
5 Te Manawanui Puke Te Puku O Te Ika 4
6 Amiria Mita Te Uranga O Te Ra 5
7 Dale Thomas Te Puku O Te Ika 7
8 Jemah Thompson Te Uranga O Te Ra 10

180 J19 Women W1 500 Heat  2 / 4 Seed
1 Sam Puati South Island Regional Waka Ama 1
2 Akinihi Cooper Auckland Regional Outrigger 1
3 Jamie-Lee Rahiri Auckland Regional Outrigger 2
4 Jonelle Waipouri Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 3
5 Roimata Ahuriri Auckland Regional Outrigger 4
6 Simone Joe Te Puku O Te Ika 5
7 Courtenay Waikari Te Uranga O Te Ra 7
8 Merepeka Te Ua Te Uranga O Te Ra 11

181 J19 Women W1 500 Heat  3 / 4 Seed
1 Megan Gardiner Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 1
2 Tania Hill Te Uranga O Te Ra 2
3 Pania Howell Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 2
4 Rangipare Delamere Auckland Regional Outrigger 3
5 Emma Pere Te Uranga O Te Ra 4
6 Bayleigh Harrison Te Uranga O Te Ra 6
7 Te Ani Raupita Te Uranga O Te Ra 8
8 Courtney McClutchie Te Uranga O Te Ra 12

182 J19 Women W1 500 Heat  4 / 4 Seed
1 Irirangi Moses Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe 1
2 Renee Ikurere Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 2
3 Latoya Bennett-Collier Te Puku O Te Ika 3
4 Tapita Elkington Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3
5 Hannah King Auckland Regional Outrigger 5
6 Te Wairere Ngaia Te Puku O Te Ika 6
7 Eden Monteith Te Uranga O Te Ra 9

183 Master Men W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 Seed
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184 Master Men W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 Seed

185 Master Women W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 Seed

186 Master Women W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 Seed

187 J19 Men W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 Seed

188 J19 Men W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 Seed

189 J19 Women W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 Seed

190 J19 Women W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 Seed

191 Snr Master Men W1 500 Final  1 / 1 Seed

192 Open 23 Men W1 500 Final  1 / 1 Seed

193 Open 23 Women W1 500 Final  1 / 1 Seed

194 Snr Master Women W1 500 Final  1 / 1 Seed

195 J16 Women W1 500 Final  1 / 1 Seed

196 J16 Men W1 500 Final  1 / 1 Seed
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197 Golden Master Men W1 500 St. Final  1 / 1 Seed

198 Golden Master Women W1 500 St. Final  1 / 1 Seed

199 Open Women W1 500 Final  1 / 1 Seed

200 Open Men W1 500 Final  1 / 1 Seed

201 J19 Men W1 500 Final  1 / 1 Seed

202 J19 Women W1 500 Final  1 / 1 Seed

203 Master Men W1 500 Final  1 / 1 Seed

204 Master Women W1 500 Final  1 / 1 Seed
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HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
205 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  1 / 5

1 Te Pou Herenga Iced Chocolate Te Pou Herenga Waka
2 Mopar Madness Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
3 Kaupoai Koura Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
4 Team Phoenix Akarana
5 Tornado Hei Matau Paddlers
6 Ytak Legends Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 W8 For Us Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
8 Team A And E Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
9 Vaka Manu Red Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club

206 Open Women WT12 500 Heat  1 / 3
1 Te Haumarie Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
2 X & Z Women Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
3 Team Okahu 2 Orakei Water Sports
4 Westie Sisters Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Manawaru-Kahukura Mareikura
6 Karamera Kirimi Ruamata
7 Hine Tukana Rangaunu Sports Club
8 Kei Kora Portage Crossing
9 Raukura Nga Tai Whakarongo

207 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  2 / 5
1 Kaiti Kina Prickles Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Lots Of Noodles Ruamata
3 Herberts On Tour Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
4 Te Pou Herenga Waka Hot Te Pou Herenga Waka
5 Hazardous Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
6 Tu'i Tonga Red Hauraki Sports Club
7 Sweet 'n' Sour Tuatara Waka Ama
8 Pakuranga Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
9 A'arua Orakei Water Sports

208 Open Women WT12 500 Heat  2 / 3
1 Te Wai Amohia Portage Crossing
2 Kaiarahi Toa - Fuzziy Potatoes Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Hoe Aroha Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
4 Awhiowhio Taniwha
5 Wahine Mapuna Atawhai Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Iriatai Aratika Water Sports Club
7 Okere Women Hei Matau Paddlers
8 TP Wahine 1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
9 Hauraki Hauraki Sports Club
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209 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  3 / 5

1 Hoe Taheke Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Taupeke Surfers Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
3 Tu'i Tonga White Hauraki Sports Club
4 Legion Orakei Water Sports
5 Woolley Kumaras Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Pacific Ring Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
7 Tuatara S&B Team Tuatara Waka Ama
8 Wakafellas Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
9 Tu Maia Ruamata

210 Open Women WT12 500 Heat  3 / 3
1 Team Ahurangi Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
2 Team Manukau Ladies Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
3 TP Wahine 2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
4 Team Okahu 1 Orakei Water Sports
5 Mamas Roc Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Nhh Roxy Girls Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
7 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
8 Rangitoto TOA Waka Ama Club

211 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  4 / 5
1 Ohorere Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Kamakani Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Akiha Hokianga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
4 4u2c Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Werawera TOA Waka Ama Club
6 Hoe Tonu Hoe Tonu Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Tu Pakari Ruamata
8 All Torque Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
9 Brothers In Arms Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club

212 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  5 / 5
1 Hokianga Natives Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
2 Mauao Masters Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
3 Goodyear Hei Matau Paddlers
4 Te Toki Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Te Awa Haku Dogfish Te Awa Haku
6 Wairere Aratika Water Sports Club
7 Ill Discipline Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Kina Cowboyz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
9 Vaka Manu Black Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
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213 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  1 / 6

1 Fury Orakei Water Sports
2 Okere A Hei Matau Paddlers
3 Wahine Maia Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
4 Ti Toki Ringers Akarana
5 Wakalicious Wahinez Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
6 Look'n Good Tuatara Waka Ama
7 Hine Tu Meke Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Waka Mamas Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
9 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka

214 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  2 / 6
1 Kahukura Mareikura
2 Westie Chicks Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Heilala Hauraki Sports Club
4 Patuki Tahi Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Ihi I te Marie Orakei Water Sports
6 Ngakaumaia Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Team Ahurangi Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
8 More Yummy Mummys Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
9 Ngati Harty Waka Ama O Whakatane

215 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  3 / 6
1 Kotahitanga Hauraki Sports Club
2 Manawaru Mareikura
3 Tamaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Nhh Yummy Mumz & Chikees. Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
5 Maroro Maia Orakei Water Sports
6 Nga Bolloettes Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
7 Te Tahuki Nga Tai Whakarongo
8 Waiora Aniuwaru Waka Ama Club
9 Team Ahurangi OW Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka

216 Open Men WT12 500 Heat  1 / 3
1 Tu'i Tonga Hauraki Sports Club
2 Te Toki Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Hawaikinui Tuarua Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
4 Mitamitaga Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
5 Hoe Tahi Nga Tai Whakarongo
6 Smak Dat Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Pakuranga Old School Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
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217 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  4 / 6

1 Te Timatanga Hou Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Kakahoroa Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
3 Te Tuhi Mareikura Tarawera Outrigger Club
4 Team Kokiri Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
5 Hine Mua Rangaunu Sports Club
6 Waiharuru Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7 Team Teuila Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Mataaho Taniwha
9 Vairua o te Onu Orakei Water Sports

218 Open Men WT12 500 Heat  2 / 3
1 Te Awa Haku Te Awa Haku
2 Taupeke Herbs Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
3 Hoe Aroha Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
4 Waka Drifters Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Manukau Double Up Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Tu Pakari Ruamata
7 Team Okahu Orakei Water Sports

219 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  5 / 6
1 Titans Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Kei Kora Open Portage Crossing
3 Taniwha Inmates Taniwha
4 Kahurangi Tu Nui a Te Ika Outrigger Canoe
5 Waikorire Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
6 Fuzzy Potatoes Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Piriha Rangaunu Sports Club
8 Iriatai Aratika Water Sports Club
9 Pixie Karameras Ruamata

220 Open Men WT12 500 Heat  3 / 3
1 Akiha Natives Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
2 Goodyear Hei Matau Paddlers
3 Team Manukau Young Guns Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
4 4u2c Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
6 Woolley Kumaras Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Cheaper By The Dozen Tuatara Waka Ama

221 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  6 / 6
1 Shore Tiare Aratika Water Sports Club
2 Te Wai Amohia Portage Crossing
3 TMOCC Open Women Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe
4 Tomuri Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Mapuna Atawhai Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Kahutaiki TOA Waka Ama Club
7 Kaiarahi Toa Horouta Waka Hoe
8 Waitakere Roc Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
9 Okere 1 Hei Matau Paddlers
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LANE DRAW - DAY 4
Fri, 19 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB

222 Snr Master Men W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2
1 Doze Same Ol Nhh Fullaz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
2 Fluffy Slippers Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
3 Morere Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati
4 Taniwha Grizzlies Gold Taniwha
5 Minamina Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
6 Flat White Akarana
7 Master Blasters Mareikura

223 Snr Master Men W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2
1 Te Awa Haku Crusties Te Awa Haku
2 Timata Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Eke Tangaroa Ruamata
4 Taniwha Grizzlies Black Taniwha
5 Young Paka's Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
6 Taniwha Men In Black Taniwha

224 Snr Master Women W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2
1 Ei-Tipani Aratika Water Sports Club
2 Aniwaniwa Mareikura
3 Hine Maia Trimccino Rangaunu Sports Club
4 Ruahine Ruamata
5 Taniwha Wahinez Taniwha
6 Waka Life Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
7 Potopower Horouta Waka Hoe

225 Snr Master Women W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2
1 Nauti Girlz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
2 Hinemoa 'oe Aratika Water Sports Club
3 Bmw Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Drop Dead Gorgeous Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Waka Wairua Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
6 Hinekahui Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama

226 Open 23 Men WT12 500 St. Final  1 / 1

227 Master Men W6 1000 Heat  1 / 4
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
2 Team Latte Akarana
3 Vaka Manu Masters Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Omaha Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
5 Pakeke Tane Ruamata
6 All Talk Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
7 Taniwha Grizzlies White Taniwha
8 Te Awa Haku Misfits Te Awa Haku
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LANE DRAW - DAY 4
Fri, 19 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
228 Open 23 Women WT12 500 St. Final  1 / 1

229 Master Men W6 1000 Heat  2 / 4
1 Ngunguru Knights Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
2 Gringos Black Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Six Pack! Ruamata
4 Master Blasters Mareikura
5 Akiha Hokianga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Ringa Raupa Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Te Tahawai Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Team Phoenix Akarana

230 Master Women WT12 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Miti Wahinez Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
2 Team Waikato Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
3 Westie Sisters Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Team Okahu Orakei Water Sports
5 Kahukura Mareikura
6 Poeparau Women Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe

231 Master Men W6 1000 Heat  3 / 4
1 Tuatara S&B Team Tuatara Waka Ama
2 Gringos Green Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Team Xs Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Manawa Horouta Waka Hoe
5 TaiharuruTigers Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
6 Pacifica Masters Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
7 6 Bad Knees Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama

232 Master Women WT12 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Taniwha Taniwha
2 Rehua/ruahine Ruamata
3 TP Wahine Toa 1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
4 Waimirirangi Rangaunu Sports Club
5 Whatever Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Vahine 'oe Aratika Water Sports Club

233 Master Men W6 1000 Heat  4 / 4
1 Vaka Tere Aratika Water Sports Club
2 Team Manukau Master Men Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
3 4u2c Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Team A And E Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
5 Mana Menz Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe
6 Nhh Dem Old Codgers Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
7 Timata Horouta Waka Hoe
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LANE DRAW - DAY 4
Fri, 19 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
234 Open 23 Women W6 1500 Heat  1 / 2

1 Amorangi Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Maroro Maia Orakei Water Sports
3 Manawaru Mareikura
4 Hine Ohorangi TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Dizzi Chiks Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club

235 Open 23 Women W6 1500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
2 Serious Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
3 Parehounuku TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Mana Maroro Orakei Water Sports

236 Master Women W6 1000 Heat  1 / 4
1 Ti Toki Teasers Akarana
2 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
3 Kahdaj Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Potopower Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Fury Orakei Water Sports
6 Hine Mua Rangaunu Sports Club
7 Te Rau-o-te Rangi TOA Waka Ama Club
8 Pakeke Wahine Ruamata
9 Hakuna Matata Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc

237 Master Women W6 1000 Heat  2 / 4
1 Tohora Taniwha
2 Mapuna Atawhai Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
3 Cookies Masters X Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
4 Nauti Girlz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
5 Ihi I te Marie Orakei Water Sports
6 Rehua Ruamata
7 Kahukura Mareikura
8 Pumau Nga Tai Whakarongo
9 Iron Maidens Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc

238 Master Men WT12 500 St. Final  1 / 1

239 Open 23 Men W6 1500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Satara Orakei Water Sports
2 Tuhaha TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Ill Discipline Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 The Plonkers Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Orange County Choppers Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
6 Nhh Next Generation Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
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LANE DRAW - DAY 4
Fri, 19 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
240 Open 23 Men W6 1500 Heat  2 / 2

1 Te Rangihaeata TOA Waka Ama Club
2 Usual Suspects Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Te Toki Natives Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
5 Hoki Chargers Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Mangopare Torotika Orakei Water Sports

241 Master Women W6 1000 Heat  3 / 4
1 Team Ahurangi Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
2 Mataatoa Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Wakalicious Wahinez Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
4 Puawai Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
5 Cookies Masters Z Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
6 Hinemoa 'oe Aratika Water Sports Club
7 Soul Sisters Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Hinewaitawa Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama

242 Master Women W6 1000 Heat  4 / 4
1 Westie Chicks Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Team Kokiri Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
3 Kei Kora Masters Portage Crossing
4 Cutting Edge Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Waka Wairua Masters Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
6 Vahine 'oe Aratika Water Sports Club
7 Hine Maia Rangaunu Sports Club
8 Vaka Tiale Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club

243 Open Women W6 1500 Semi  1 / 2

244 Open Women W6 1500 Semi  2 / 2

245 Open Men W6 1500 Semi  1 / 2

246 Open Men W6 1500 Semi  2 / 2
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LANE DRAW - DAY 4
Fri, 19 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
247 Open 23 Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 2

1 Hine Ohorangi TOA Waka Ama Club
2 Amorangi Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Maroro Maia Orakei Water Sports
4 Manawaru Mareikura
5 Dizzi Chiks Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club

248 Open 23 Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
2 Serious Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
3 Parehounuku TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Mana Maroro Orakei Water Sports
5 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe

249 Open 23 Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Te Toki Natives Te Toki Voyaging Trust
2 Mangopare Torotika Orakei Water Sports
3 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
4 Hoki Chargers Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
5 Usual Suspects Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Ill Discipline Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Te Rangihaeata TOA Waka Ama Club

250 Open 23 Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Orange County Choppers Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
2 Tuhaha TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Satara Orakei Water Sports
4 Portage Inmates Portage Crossing
5 The Plonkers Nga Tai Whakarongo
6 Nhh Next Generation Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe

251 Master Women WT12 500 Final  1 / 1

252 Master Men W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2

253 Master Men W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2
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LANE DRAW - DAY 4
Fri, 19 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
254 Master Women W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2

255 Master Women W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2

www.startline.co.nz

Licenced to: Nga Kaihoe o Aotearoa Inc.

Last Updated: Fri, 12 Jan 9:30:10 PM47 of 56

http://www.startline.co.nz
http://www.startline.co.nz


LANE DRAW - DAY 5
Sat, 20 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
256 Master Men W6 1000 Final  1 / 1

257 Master Women W6 1000 Final  1 / 1

258 Snr Master Men WT12 500 St. Final  1 / 1

259 Open 23 Men W6 1500 Final  1 / 1

260 Snr Master Women WT12 500 St. Final  1 / 1

261 Open 23 Women W6 1500 Final  1 / 1

262 Open Men WT12 500 Final  1 / 1

263 Snr Master Women W6 1000 Final  1 / 1

264 Open Women WT12 500 Final  1 / 1

265 Snr Master Men W6 1000 Final  1 / 1

266 Open Women W6 1500 Final  1 / 1

267 Golden Master Women WT12 St. Final  1 / 1

Last WT12 RaceLast WT12 Race

www.startline.co.nz

Licenced to: Nga Kaihoe o Aotearoa Inc.

Last Updated: Fri, 12 Jan 9:30:10 PM48 of 56

http://www.startline.co.nz
http://www.startline.co.nz


LANE DRAW - DAY 5
Sat, 20 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
268 Open Men W6 1500 Final  1 / 1

269 Snr Master Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Doze Same Ol Nhh Fullaz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
2 Taniwha Grizzlies Gold Taniwha
3 Fluffy Slippers Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
4 Minamina Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
5 Flat White Akarana
6 Morere Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati
7 Master Blasters Mareikura

270 Snr Master Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Taniwha Grizzlies Black Taniwha
2 Eke Tangaroa Ruamata
3 Young Paka's Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
4 Te Awa Haku Crusties Te Awa Haku
5 Timata Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Taniwha Men In Black Taniwha

271 Snr Master Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Potopower Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Taniwha Wahinez Taniwha
3 Aniwaniwa Mareikura
4 Hine Maia Trimccino Rangaunu Sports Club
5 Ei-Tipani Aratika Water Sports Club
6 Waka Life Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
7 Ruahine Ruamata

272 Snr Master Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Nauti Girlz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
2 Waka Wairua Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
3 Bmw Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Drop Dead Gorgeous Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Hinekahui Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
6 Hinemoa 'oe Aratika Water Sports Club

273 Open Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 6
1 Lots Of Noodles Ruamata
2 Kaiti Kina Prickles Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Wairere Aratika Water Sports Club
4 Taupeke Surfers Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
5 Taniwha Grizzlies White Taniwha
6 Team Phoenix Akarana
7 Mopar Madness Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8 Hazardous Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
9 Vaka Manu Masters Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
Sat, 20 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
274 Open Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 6

1 Woolley Kumaras Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Pacific Ring Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
3 Te Pou Herenga Iced Chocolate Te Pou Herenga Waka
4 Tu'i Tonga Red Hauraki Sports Club
5 Sweet 'n' Sour Tuatara Waka Ama
6 Akiha Hokianga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
7 Tu Maia Ruamata
8 Ill Discipline Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
9 Vaka Manu Red Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club

275 Open Men W6 500 Heat  3 / 6
1 Tu Pakari Ruamata
2 Ytak Legends Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Tuatara S&B Team Tuatara Waka Ama
4 All Torque Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
5 Hokianga Natives Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Tu'i Tonga White Hauraki Sports Club
7 Mana Menz Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe
8 Pakuranga Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
9 Te Pou Herenga Waka Hot Te Pou Herenga Waka

276 Open Men W6 500 Heat  4 / 6
1 Kina Cowboyz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
2 Hoe Taheke Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 A'arua Orakei Water Sports
4 Werawera TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Kamakani Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Brothers In Arms Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Goodyear Hei Matau Paddlers
8 Te Tahawai Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club

277 Open Men W6 500 Heat  5 / 6
1 Te Awa Haku Dogfish Te Awa Haku
2 Ohorere Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Wakafellas Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Te Toki Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Team Manukau Masters Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
6 W8 For Us Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
7 Tornado Hei Matau Paddlers
8 Legion Orakei Water Sports
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
Sat, 20 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
278 Open Men W6 500 Heat  6 / 6

1 Mauao Masters Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
2 Herberts On Tour Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
3 Vaka Manu Black Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Team A And E Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
5 Hoe Tonu Hoe Tonu Outrigger Canoe Club
6 6 Bad Knees Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
7 Kaupoai Koura Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
8 4u2c Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club

279 Golden Master Women W6 1000 St. Final  1 / 1

280 Open Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 7
1 Tomuri Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Te Timatanga Hou Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Waikorire Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
4 Ti Toki Ringers Akarana
5 Okere 1 Hei Matau Paddlers
6 Soul Sisters Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Wahine Maia Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
8 Nhh Yummy Mumz & Chikees. Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
9 Hinemoa 'oe Aratika Water Sports Club

281 Open Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 7
1 TMOCC Open Women Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe
2 Kei Kora Open Portage Crossing
3 Waitakere Roc Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Manawaru Mareikura
5 Cookies Open Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
6 Okere A Hei Matau Paddlers
7 Hine Mua Rangaunu Sports Club
8 Iriatai Aratika Water Sports Club
9 Vaka Tiale Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club

282 Open Women W6 500 Heat  3 / 7
1 Waka Mamas Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Piriha Rangaunu Sports Club
3 Cookies Open Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
4 Shore Tiare Aratika Water Sports Club
5 Hine Tu Meke Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Ngati Harty Waka Ama O Whakatane
7 Kakahoroa Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
8 Look'n Good Tuatara Waka Ama
9 Te Wai Amohia Portage Crossing
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
Sat, 20 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
283 Open Women W6 500 Heat  4 / 7

1 Heilala Hauraki Sports Club
2 Fuzzy Potatoes Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
4 Team Ahurangi Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
5 Mapuna Atawhai Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Ngakaumaia Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Fury Orakei Water Sports
8 Waiora Aniuwaru Waka Ama Club
9 Westie Chicks Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club

284 Open Women W6 500 Heat  5 / 7
1 Ihi I te Marie Orakei Water Sports
2 Team Ahurangi OW Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
3 Kotahitanga Hauraki Sports Club
4 Team Kokiri Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
5 Tamaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Hakuna Matata Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
7 Patuki Tahi Nga Tai Whakarongo
8 Kaiarahi Toa Horouta Waka Hoe

285 Open Women W6 500 Heat  6 / 7
1 Kahurangi Tu Nui a Te Ika Outrigger Canoe
2 Te Tahuki Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Mataatoa Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
4 Waiharuru Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
5 Mataaho Taniwha
6 Wakalicious Wahinez Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
7 Team Teuila Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Maroro Maia Orakei Water Sports

286 Open Women W6 500 Heat  7 / 7
1 Nga Bolloettes Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Taniwha Inmates Taniwha
3 Te Tuhi Mareikura Tarawera Outrigger Club
4 Kahutaiki TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Pixie Karameras Ruamata
6 More Yummy Mummys Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
7 Vairua o te Onu Orakei Water Sports
8 Titans Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
Sat, 20 January 2007

HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
287 Master Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 4

1 Te Awa Haku Misfits Te Awa Haku
2 Pakeke Tane Ruamata
3 Taniwha Grizzlies White Taniwha
4 Vaka Manu Masters Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
6 All Talk Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
7 Team Latte Akarana
8 Omaha Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe

288 Master Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 4
1 Master Blasters Mareikura
2 Team Phoenix Akarana
3 Akiha Hokianga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
4 Gringos Black Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Te Tahawai Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Ringa Raupa Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Ngunguru Knights Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
8 Six Pack! Ruamata

289 Master Men W6 500 Heat  3 / 4
1 Taiharuru Tigers Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
2 Tuatara S&B Team Tuatara Waka Ama
3 Team Xs Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Pacifica Masters Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
5 Gringos Green Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
6 6 Bad Knees Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
7 Manawa Horouta Waka Hoe

290 Master Men W6 500 Heat  4 / 4
1 Team Manukau Master Men Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Nhh Dem Old Codgers Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
3 Vaka Tere Aratika Water Sports Club
4 Team A And E Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
5 Mana Menz Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe
6 4u2c Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Timata Horouta Waka Hoe

291 Master Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 4
1 Vahine 'oe Aratika Water Sports Club
2 Wakalicious Wahinez Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
3 Westie Chicks Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Puawai Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
5 Waka Wairua Masters Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
6 Team Kokiri Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
7 Ti Toki Teasers Akarana
8 Kei Kora Masters Portage Crossing
9 Vaka Tiale Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
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HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
292 Master Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 4

1 Te Rau-o-te Rangi TOA Waka Ama Club
2 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
3 Kahdaj Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Hine Maia Rangaunu Sports Club
5 Pakeke Wahine Ruamata
6 Cookies Masters X Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
7 Cutting Edge Horouta Waka Hoe
8 Fury Orakei Water Sports
9 Hakuna Matata Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc

293 Master Women W6 500 Heat  3 / 4
1 Cookies Masters Z Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
2 Tohora Taniwha
3 Aniwaniwa Mareikura
4 Pumau Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Potopower Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Rehua Ruamata
7 Iron Maidens Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
8 Hine Mua Rangaunu Sports Club
9 Ihi I te Marie Orakei Water Sports

294 Master Women W6 500 Heat  4 / 4
1 Team Ahurangi Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
2 Hinemoa 'oe Aratika Water Sports Club
3 Titans Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Kahukura Mareikura
5 Nauti Girlz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
6 Hinewaitawa Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
7 Mataatoa Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
8 Soul Sisters Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
9 Mapuna Atawhai Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club

295 Open Men W6 500 Semi  1 / 2

296 Open Men W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

297 Open Women W6 500 Semi  1 / 2
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
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HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
298 Open Women W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

299 Master Men W6 500 Semi  1 / 2

300 Master Men W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

301 Master Women W6 500 Semi  1 / 2

302 Master Women W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

303 Golden Master Women W6 500 St. Final  1 / 1

304 Snr Master Men W6 500 Final  1 / 1

305 Snr Master Women W6 500 Final  1 / 1

306 Open 23 Women W6 500 Final  1 / 1

307 Open 23 Men W6 500 Final  1 / 1

308 Master Women W6 500 Final  1 / 1

309 Master Men W6 500 Final  1 / 1

310 Open Women W6 500 Final  1 / 1
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
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HAURAKI SPORTS CLUB
311 Open Men W6 500 Final  1 / 1
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